SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURES
■ 2:1 Wide Range Voltage Input
■ Continuous Short Circuit Protection
with Current Foldback
■ Operating Temperature Range
–40°C to 85°C
■ 0.5% Regulation

Input Output Output Current 1 Current2
Voltage Voltage Min Load3 Full Load Full Load MTTF4
Order Code (V) (V) (mA) (mA) (mA) (%) (pF) kHrs
NDL0505S 5 5 100 400 606 66 26 2015
NDL0509S 5 9 55 222 558 71 27 1998
NDL0512S 5 12 42 167 559 71 26 1980
NDL0515S 5 15 33 134 549 73 27 1965
NDL1205S 12 5 100 400 228 73 39 1994
NDL1209S 12 9 55 222 211 79 38 1981
NDL1212S 12 12 42 167 208 80 47 1961
NDL1215S 12 15 33 134 206 81 47 1947